Vereinsmeisterschaft Schutzenverein Wippingen 2016

Altersklasse
bis 30 Jahre

bis 30 Jahre

bis 30 Jahre

bis 30 Jahre

bis 30 Jahre

30 bis 40 Jahre
30 bis 40 Jahre
30 bis 40 Jahre
30 bis 40 Jahre
30 bis 40 Jahre
40 bis 50 Jahre
40 bis 50 Jahre
40 bis 50 Jahre
40 bis 50 Jahre
40 bis 50 Jahre
50 bis 60 Jahre
50 bis 60 Jahre
50 bis 60 Jahre
50 bis 60 Jahre
50 bis 60 Jahre
uber 60 Jahre
Uber 60 Jahre
uber 60 Jahre
Uber 60 Jahre
uber 60 Jahre

Medaille
goldene
silberne
bronzene

goldene
silberne
bronzene

goldene
silberne
bronzene

goldene
silberne
bronzene

goldene
silberne
bronzene

Siegermedaille
Siegermedaille
Siegermedaille

4 Platz

5 Platz
Siegermedaille
Siegermedaille
Siegermedaille

4 Platz

5 Platz
Siegermedaille
Siegermedaille
Siegermedaille

4 Platz

5 Platz
Siegermedaille
Siegermedaille
Siegermedaille

4 Platz

5 Platz
Siegermedaille
Siegermedaille
Siegermedaille

4 Platz

5 Platz

Sieger 2016
Marcel Ganseforth
Matthias Meyer
Hendrik Wester
Georg Ganseforth
Michael Sabelhaus
Karsten Hempen
Johannes Hempen
Markus Meyer
Andreas Schwering
Christoph Ganseforth
Wilfried Dittmann
H. J. Bicker

Martin Johanning
Frank Dittmann
Manfred Bicker
Bernd Schwering
Bernd Freese
Aloys Timmer
Severin Frericks
Bernd Nehe

Alex Ganseforth
Josef Wilkens
Josef Speller

Gerd Meyer

Bernd Hempen



Ringe

246
246
246
242
241
248
246
245
242
242

248
246
239
208
206



